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239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191

O
AN BHorte
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
6 0.03%
2 0.01%
5 0.02%
8 0.04%
8 0.04%
9 0.04%
8 0.04%
9 0.04%
13 0.06%
18 0.09%
23 0.11%
18 0.09%
24 0.12%
17 0.08%
22 0.11%
28 0.14%
31 0.15%
37 0.18%
36 0.18%
44 0.22%
41 0.20%
43 0.21%
42 0.21%
48 0.23%
65 0.32%
59 0.29%
72 0.35%
66 0.32%
65 0.32%
66 0.32%
87 0.43%
90 0.44%
92 0.45%
89 0.44%
96 0.47%
93 0.45%
102 0.50%
104 0.51%
103 0.50%
128 0.63%
152 0.74%
130 0.64%
124 0.61%
128 0.63%
136 0.67%
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A# B A% "SR s A Bt
0 0.00% 20448 100.00% 189.01 - 190 131 0.64% 2723 13.32%
0 0.00% 20448 100.00% 188.01 -189 141 0.69% 2864 14.01%
1 0.00% 20448 100.00% 187.01-188 140 0.68% 3004 14.69%
3 0.01% 20447 100.00% 186.01 - 187 139 0.68% 3143 15.37%

5 0.02% 20445 99.99% 185.01- 186 154 0.75% 3297 16.12%

1 0.05% 20443 99.98% 184.01-185 158 0.77% 3455 16.90%
13 0.06% 20437 99.95% 183.01- 184 156 0.76% 3611 17.66%
18 0.09% 20435 99.94% 182.01-183 158 0.77% 3769 18.43%
26 0.13% 20430 99.91% 181.01-182 170 0.83% 3939 19.26%
34 0.17% 20422 99.87% 180.01-181 157 0.77% 4096 20.03%
43 0.21% 20414 99.83% 179.01-180 178 0.87% 4274 20.90%
51 0.25% 20405 99.79% 178.01-179 164 0.80% 4438 21.70%
60 0.29% 20397 99.75% 177.01-178 197 0.96% 4635 22.67%
73 0.36% 20388 99.71% 176.01-177 166 0.81% 4801 23.48%
91 0.45% 20375 99.64% 175.01-176 166 0.81% 4967 24.29%
114 0.56% 20357 99.55% 174.01-175 166 0.81% 5133 25.10%
132 0.65% 20334 99.44% 173.01-174 177 0.87% 5310 25.97%
156 0.76% 20316 99.35% 172.01-173 176 0.86% 5486 26.83%
173 0.85% 20292 99.24% 171.01-172 190 0.93% 5676 27.76%
195 0.95% 20275 99.15% 170.01-171 174 0.85% 5850 28.61%
223 1.09% 20253 99.05% 169.01-170 197 0.96% 6047 29.57%
254 1.24% 20225 98.91% 168.01-169 173 0.85% 6220 30.42%
291 1.42% 20194 98.76% 167.01- 168 168 0.82% 6388 31.24%
327 1.60% 20157 98.58% 166.01- 167 159 0.78% 6547 32.02%
371 1.81% 20121 98.40% 165.01- 166 169 0.83% 6716 32.84%
412 2.01% 20077 98.19% 164.01- 165 186 0.91% 6902 33.75%
455 2.23% 20036 97.99% 163.01- 164 198 0.97% 7100 34.72%
497 2.43% 19993 97.77% 162.01-163 209 1.02% 7309 35.74%
545 2.67% 19951 97.57% 161.01-162 166 0.81% 7475 36.56%
610 2.98% 19903 97.33% 160.01 - 161 180 0.88% 7655 37.44%
669 3.27% 19838 97.02% 159.01 - 160 174 0.85% 7829 38.29%
Iy 3.62% 19779 96.73% 158.01 - 159 166 0.81% 7995 39.10%
807 3.95% 19707 96.38% 157.01-158 169 0.83% 8164 39.93%
872 4.26% 19641 96.05% 156.01-157 175 0.86% 8339 40.78%
938 4.59% 19576 95.74% 155.01 - 156 193 0.94% 8532 41.73%
1025 5.01% 19510 95.41% 154.01-155 175 0.86% 8707 42.58%
1115 5.45% 19423 94.99% 153.01- 154 192 0.94% 8899 43.52%
1207 5.90% 19333 94.55% 152.01-153 167 0.82% 9066 44.34%
1296 6.34% 19241 94.10% 151.01-152 174 0.85% 9240 45.19%
1392 6.81% 19152 93.66%  150.01 - 151 178 0.87% 9418 46.06%
1485 7.26% 19056 93.19% 149.01- 150 196 0.96% 9614 47.02%
1587 7.76% 18963 92.74% 148.01-149 183 0.89% 9797 47.91%
1691 8.27% 18861 92.24% 147.01- 148 213 1.04% 10010 48.95%
1794 8.77% 18757 91.73% 146.01 - 147 188 0.92% 10198 49.87%
1922 9.40% 18654 91.23% 145.01- 146 174 0.85% 10372 50.72%

2074 10.14% 18526 90.60% 144.01-145 192 0.94% 10564 51.66%
2204 10.78% 18374 89.86% 143.01- 144 173 0.85% 10737 52.51%
2328 11.38% 18244 89.22% 142.01-143 181 0.89% 10918 53.39%
2456 12.01% 18120 88.62% 141.01-142 194 0.95% 11112 54.34%
2592 12.68% 17992 87.99% 140.01 - 141 218 1.07% 11330 55.41%

WEDEIED RS
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17856 87.32%
17725 86.68%
17584 85.99%
17444 85.31%
17305 84.63%
17151 83.88%
16993 83.10%
16837 82.34%
16679 81.57%
16509 80.74%
16352 79.97%
16174 79.10%
16010 78.30%
15813 77.33%
15647 76.52%
15481 75.71%
15315 74.90%
15138 74.03%
14962 73.17%
14772 72.24%
14598 71.39%
14401 70.43%
14228 69.58 %
14060 68.76%
13901 67.98%
13732 67.16%
13546 66.25%
13348 65.28%
13139 64.26%
12973 63.44%
12793 62.56 %
12619 61.71%
12453 60.90%
12284 60.07%
12109 59.22%
11916 58.27%
11741 57.42%
11549 56.48%
11382 55.66 %
11208 54.81%
11030 53.94%
10834 52.98%
10651 52.09%
10438 51.05%
10250 50.13%
10076 49.28%
9884 48.34%
9711 47.49%
9530 46.61%
9336 45.66%



~

24 110 Ay Q}K&jSgxﬁaﬂéxﬁéxj}_g

el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

el Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

139.01 - 140 188 0.92% 11518 56.33% 9118 44.59%  89.01-90 73 0.36% 19021 93.02% 1500 7.34%
138.01- 139 206 1.01% 11724 57.34% 8930 43.67%  88.01-89 81 0.40% 19102 93.42% 1427 6.98%
137.01-138 184 0.90% 11908 58.24% 8724 42.66%  87.01-88 89 0.44% 19191 93.85% 1346 6.58%
136.01 - 137 182 0.89% 12090 59.13% 8540 41.76%  86.01-87 77 0.38% 19268 94.23% 1257 6.15%
135.01- 136 216 1.06% 12306 60.18% 8358 40.87%  85.01-86 71 0.35% 19339 94.58% 1180 5.77%
134.01-135 197 0.96% 12503 61.15% 8142 39.82%  84.01-85 57 0.28% 19396 94.86% 1109 5.42%
133.01-134 219 1.07% 12722 62.22% 7945 38.85%  83.01-84 69 0.34% 19465 95.19% 1052 5.14%
132.01-133 205 1.00% 12927 63.22% 7726 37.78%  82.01-83 60 0.29% 19525 95.49% 983 4.81%
131.01-132 194 0.95% 13121 64.17% 7521 36.78%  81.01-82 47 0.23% 19572 95.72% 923 4.51%
130.01- 131 185 0.90% 13306 65.07% 7327 35.83% @ 80.01-81 40 0.20% 19612 95.91% 876 4.28%
129.01-130 209 1.02% 13515 66.09% 7142 34.93%  79.01-80 56 0.27% 19668 96.19% 836 4.09%
128.01-129 185 0.90% 13700 67.00% 6933 33.91%  78.01-79 42 0.21% 19710 96.39% 780 3.81%
127.01-128 196 0.96% 13896 67.96% 6748 33.00%  77.01-78 40 0.20% 19750 96.59% 738 3.61%
126.01- 127 181 0.89% 14077 68.84% 6552 32.04%  76.01-77 48 0.23% 19798 96.82% 698 3.41%
125.01-126 204 1.00% 14281 69.84% 6371 31.16%  75.01-76 36 0.18% 19834 97.00% 650 3.18%
124.01-125 156 0.76% 14437 70.60% 6167 30.16%  74.01-75 40 0.20% 19874 97.19% 614 3.00%
123.01-124 149 0.73% 14586 71.33% 6011 29.40%  73.01-74 27 0.13% 19901 97.32% 574 2.81%
122.01-123 199 0.97% 14785 72.31% 5862 28.67%  72.01-73 44 0.22% 19945 97.54% 547 2.68%
121.01-122 162 0.79% 14947 73.10% 5663 27.69%  71.01-72 39 0.19% 19984 97.73% 503 2.46%
120.01 - 121 180 0.88% 15127 73.98% 5501 26.90%  70.01-71 21 0.10% 20005 97.83% 464 2.27%
119.01 - 120 190 0.93% 15317 7491% 5321 26.02%  69.01-70 34 0.17% 20039 98.00% 443 217%
118.01 - 119 189 0.92% 15506 75.83% 5131 25.09%  68.01-69 35 0.17% 20074 98.17% 409 2.00%
117.01 - 118 168 0.82% 15674 76.65% 4942 2417%  67.01-68 23 0.11% 20097 98.28% 374 1.83%
116.01 - 117 144 0.70% 15818 77.36% 4774 23.35%  66.01-67 28 0.14% 20125 98.42% 351 1.72%
115.01 - 116 138 0.67% 15956 78.03% 4630 22.64%  65.01-66 18 0.09% 20143 98.51% 323 1.58%
114.01 - 115 163 0.80% 16119 78.83% 4492 21.97%  64.01-65 20 0.10% 20163 98.61% 305 1.49%
113.01 - 114 153 0.75% 16272 79.58% 4329 21.17%  63.01-64 15 0.07% 20178 98.68% 285 1.39%
112.01 - 113 160 0.78% 16432 80.36% 4176 20.42%  62.01-63 30 0.15% 20208 98.83% 270 1.32%
111.01- 112 152 0.74% 16584 81.10% 4016 19.64%  61.01-62 15 0.07% 20223 98.90% 240 1.17%
110.01 - 111 131 0.64% 16715 81.74% 3864 18.90%  60.01-61 16 0.08% 20239 98.98% 225 1.10%
109.01 - 110 140 0.68% 16855 82.43% 3733 18.26%  59.01-60 18 0.09% 20257 99.07% 209 1.02%
108.01 - 109 157 0.77% 17012 83.20% 3593 17.57%  58.01-59 20 0.10% 20277 99.16% 191 0.93%
107.01- 108 129 0.63% 17141 83.83% 3436 16.80%  57.01-58 16 0.08% 20293 99.24% 171 0.84%
106.01 - 107 119 0.58% 17260 84.41% 3307 16.17%  56.01-57 12 0.06% 20305 99.30% 155 0.76%
105.01 - 106 126 0.62% 17386 85.03% 3188 15.59%  55.01-56 13 0.06% 20318 99.36% 143 0.70%
104.01 - 105 123 0.60% 17509 85.63% 3062 1497%  54.01-55 7 0.03% 20325 99.40% 130 0.64%
103.01 - 104 118 0.58% 17627 86.20% 2939 1437%  53.01-54 8 0.04% 20333 99.44% 123 0.60%
102.01 - 103 129 0.63% 17756 86.83% 2821 13.80%  52.01-53 15 0.07% 20348 99.51% 115 0.56%
101.01 - 102 113 0.55% 17869 87.39% 2692 13.17%  51.01-52 7 0.03% 20355 99.55% 100 0.49%
100.01 - 101 110 0.54% 17979 87.93% 2579 12.61%  50.01-51 5 0.02% 20360 99.57% 93 0.45%
99.01 - 100 113 0.55% 18092 88.48% 2469 12.07%  49.01-50 15 0.07% 20375 99.64% 88 0.43%
98.01-99 M 0.54% 18203 89.02% 2356 11.52%  48.01-49 3 0.01% 20378 99.66% 73 0.36%
97.01-98 105 0.51% 18308 89.53% 2245 10.98%  47.01-48 3 0.01% 20381 99.67% 70 0.34%
96.01 - 97 109 0.53% 18417 90.07% 2140 10.47%  46.01-47 3 0.01% 20384 99.69% 67 0.33%
95.01-96 103 0.50% 18520 90.57% 2031 9.93%  45.01-46 7 0.083% 20391 99.72% 64 0.31%
94.01-95 95 0.46% 18615 91.04% 1928 9.43%  44.01-45 6 0.083% 20397 99.75% 57 0.28%
93.01-94 90 0.44% 18705 91.48% 1833 8.96%  43.01-44 2 0.01% 20399 99.76% 51 0.25%
92.01-93 88 0.43% 18793 91.91% 1743 8.52%  42.01-43 6 0.03% 20405 99.79% 49 0.24%
91.01-92 83 0.41% 18876 92.31% 1655 8.09%  41.01-42 3 0.01% 20408 99.80% 43 0.21%
90.01-91 72 0.35% 18948 92.66% 1572 7.69% @ 40.01-41 0 0.00% 20408 99.80% 40 0.20%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.04%
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20410 99.81%
20413 99.83%
20417 99.85%
20420 99.86%
20421 99.87%
20423 99.88%
20425 99.89%
20428 99.90%
20429 99.91%
20430 99.91%
20431 99.92%
20433 99.93%
20435 99.94%
20435 99.94%
20435 99.94%
20436 99.94%
20436 99.94%
20436 99.94%
20436 99.94%
20436 99.94%
20436 99.94%
20436 99.94%
20437 99.95%
20437 99.95%
20438 99.95%
20438 99.95%
20438 99.95%
20438 99.95%
20438 99.95%
20438 99.95%
20439 99.96%
20439 99.96%
20439 99.96%
20439 99.96%
20439 99.96%
20439 99.96%
20439 99.96%
20439 99.96%
20439 99.96%
20448  100.00%
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40 0.20%
38 0.19%
35 0.17%
31 0.15%
28 0.14%
27 0.13%
25 0.12%
23 0.11%
20 0.10%
19 0.09%
18 0.09%
17 0.08%
15 0.07%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
13 0.06%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
12 0.06%
1" 0.05%
1" 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
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